

MAGANBHAI ADENWALA MAHAGUJARAT UNIVERSITY

Ref: Noti/Ayur/UGExam/82 /2023-24 Date: 11/12/2024

Notification

It is hereby notified that the **First Professional BAMS [Ayurveda] Repeater Examination Jan. 2025** for the students admitted in February 2023 for the academic year 2022-23 under the banner of MAM University shall be conducted as per the following schedule. The examination form is available on the University website www.mamuni.edu.in

- 1. Submit the Exam. form to the office of MAM University on or before: 23/12/2024
- 2. The Exam. Fees for First Professional BAMS [Ayurveda] Repeater Examination Jan 2025: 3000 Rs.
- 3. Submit the Exam. form to the office of MAM University with late fees on or before:
 - Rs. 500 late Fees: 24/12/2024 to 29/12/2024
 - Rs. 1500 late Fees: 30/12/2024 to 02/01/2025
 - After 02/01/2025, Exam. form shall not be accepted.
- 4. Commencement of Examination: 06/01/2025

Exam. Venue: Exam. Hall, JSAM, Nadiad

5. Detailed schedule of examination as attached.

Date: 11/12/2024

Place: Nadiad

To.

(Prof. D. J. Vyas) Registrar MAM University, Nadiad

The Dean, Faculty of Ayurveda, JSAM, Nadiad

C. C. to (Through e Mail):

1 The President - MAM University

2 The Vice – Chancellor - MAM University



MAGANBHAI ADENWALA MAHAGUJARAT UNIVERSITY

First Professional BAMS [Ayurveda] Repeater Examination Jan. 2025

Detailed schedule of examination

No	Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject
1	06/01/2025	Monday	09.30 to 12.30	AyUG-SN and	Samskritam evam Ayurved
				AI	Ithihas – 1
2	07/01/2025	Tuesday	-Do-	AyUG-SN and	Samskritam evam Ayurved
				AI	Ithihas – 2
3	08/01/2025	Wednesday	-Do-	AyUG-PV	Padartha Vigyan – 1
4	09/01/2025	Thursday	-Do-	AyUG-PV	Padartha Vigyan – 2
5	10/01/2025	Friday	-Do-	AyUG- KS	Kriya Sharira – 1
6	11/01/2025	Saturday	-Do-	AyUG- KS	Kriya Sharira – 2
7	13/01/2025	Monday	-Do-	AyUG-RS	Rachana Sharira – 1
8	16/01/2025	Thursday	-Do-	AyUG-RS	Rachana Sharira – 2
9	17/01/2025	Friday	-Do-	AyUG- SA1	Samhita Adhyayan-1

Detailed schedule of Practical examination shall be declared by the institute during first week of January 2025.

Date: 011/12/2024 Place: Nadiad (Prof. D. J. Vyas) Registrar

MAM University, Nadiad

To.

The Dean, Faculty of Ayurveda, JSAM, Nadiad

C. C. to (Through e Mail):

1 The President - MAM University

2 The Vice – Chancellor - MAM University